Сводная ведомость
Класс «Стандарт»

	Стартовый номер
	Ф.И.О. пилота, штурмана
	
Город
	Время старта
	Время финиша
	Количество кругов
	
Место

	
03
	Килипенко Алексей
Лошкобанов Иван
	
Краснодар
	
11.35
	
12.31
	
17
	
1

	
25
	Хачарян Ашот Стрижевский Виктор
	
ст. Выселки
	
11.35
	
 12.33
	
16
	 
2

	
26
	Осин  Максим
Осин Александр
	
ст. Выселки
	
11.35
	
12.31
	
13
	
3

	
13
	Шошин Антон 
Омельчук Наталья
	
Ростов
	
11.35
	
12.29
	
3
	



Класс «Туризм»

	Стартовый номер
	Ф.И.О. пилота, штурмана
	
Город
	Время старта
	Время финиша
	Количество кругов
	
Место

	
19
	Безуглов Федор
Безуглов Иван
	ст. Новокорсунская
	
13.02
	
13.59
	
15
	
1

	
24
	Шутко Михаил 
Калинов Александр
	ст. Выселки
	
13.02
	
14.00
	
13
	
2

	22
	Куклев Денис 
Козин Сергей
	Тимашевск
	
13.02
	
13.57
	
10
	
3

	
25
	Хачарян Ашот
Стрижевский Виктор
	ст. Выселки
	
13.02
	
	
сход
	



Класс «Спорт»

	Стартовый номер
	Ф.И.О. пилота, штурмана
	
Город
	Время старта
	Время финиша
	Количество кругов
	
Место

	
02
	Лошкобанов Иван
Килипенко Алексей
	
Краснодар
	
14.11
	
15.07
	
7
	
1

	
01
	Лазаренко Дмитрий 
Ступак Роман
	
	
14.11
	
15.09
	
7
	
2

	
17
	Бондарев Юрий
Голыванов Олег
	
Алмата
	
14.11
	
15.08
	
4
	
3




Класс «Багги»

	Стартовый номер
	Ф.И.О. пилота, штурмана
	
Город
	Время старта
	Время финиша
	Количество кругов
	
Место

	
07
	Князев Андрей
Каламаскин Александр 
	ст. Смоленская
	
11.35
	
12.31
	
3
	
2

	
10
	Николаев Игорь
Горбач Сергей
	п. Октябрьский
	
11.35
	
12.33
	
18
	
1





Класс «Квадрацикл» 

	Стартовый номер
	Ф.И.О. пилота
	Город
	Время старта
	Время финиша
	Количество кругов
	Место

	
	Белохвостиков Руслан
	Краснодар
	14.11
	15.08
	13
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